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Certificate of Medical Necessity

Blood Glucose Monitors and Supplies
NOTE:  The written dispensing order (written, faxed, or verbal order followed by a written order) from a physician or provider licensed to treat diabetes mellitus, must be obtained prior to dispensing a blood glucose monitor reported with the identified HCPCS codes detailed below.  A completed CMN is required for related supplies only for quantities in excess of the limitations defined in the Blue Cross Blue Shield of Florida (BCBSF) Medical Coverage Guidelines.  The dispensing order should be updated no less than once per year.  The supplier must maintain a copy of the dispensing order.  Please attach a copy of the detailed written order.
For Pre-Service: Statewide Fax (877) 219-9448

For Medicare Advantage (BlueMedicare) HMO and PPO Plans: Fax (904) 301-1614

For Post-Service Claims:

Florida Blue

P.O. Box 1798

Jacksonville, FL 32231-0014
SECTION A –
	Member Information

Patient Name:

     
Date of Birth

     
Patient ID number:

     
Start Date of Order:
     


	Physician Information

Physician’s Name

     
Contact Name:

     
BCBSF Number:

     
Physician’s NPI No.

     
Physician’s Address:

City:

State:

Zip Code:

     
     
Fl
     
Physician’s Telephone:

(###) ###-####
Physician’s Fax Number:

(###) ###-####



SECTION B – Please answer ALL questions for requests in excess of the reimbursement limits (HCPCS A4253, A4259, A4256 & A4258)
	Please answer ALL of the following questions:
	Check Response

Yes or No

	A. What is the specific ICD-9 diagnosis code for this member?

	     

	B. Is the member treated with insulin pump therapy?
	Yes  FORMCHECKBOX 
 No  FORMCHECKBOX 


	C. Current Hemoglobin A1C Level:  _________
	Date of Results:  


	D. What diabetic medications is patient currently taking?  ______________________________________________________________

_________________________________________________________________________________________________________

E. Please specify the quantity for each supply requested for 3 month period (based on the member’s daily testing frequency)
A4253       Units (1 unit =1 box of 50 strips)
A4259       Units (1 unit = 1 box of 100 lancets)
A4256       (testing control calibrator solution/chips)
A4258       (spring powered device for lancet).

	F. Please specify daily testing frequency ordered:  ___________________________________________________________________

_________________________________________________________________________________________________________
G. Any recent change in medication, please explain:  _________________________________________________________________
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________
H. If the order for supplies exceeds the reimbursement limits as defined in the BCBSF Medical Coverage Guidelines, please explain the
medical necessity for the additional supplies:   ____________________________________________________________________
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________
I. Please provide a summary of patient’s blood glucose logs to include blood sugar ranges:   _________________________________
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________

_________________________________________________________________________________________________________


NOTE:  Please verify member contract for any specific utilization information or quantity limitations related to diabetic supplies.
Physician’s Signature:  ______________________________________________________________________  Date:       
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